
23.11.2025 Grudziądz

L.p Nr. Lic. Nazwisko Imię Klub ur. II

1. 1844 Borek Kaspian LUKS Chełmno 2014 60
awans do II 

Grand Prix

2. 958 Bogucki Szymon Energa KTS Toruń 2013 57

3. 1172 Jędrzejewski Oliwier Olimpia Grudziądz 2012 54

4. 4829 Gozdal Jakub Olimpia Grudziądz 2011 52

5. 3628 Kieca Jakub LUKS Chełmno 2011 50

6. 1241 Nowakowski Adrian KS Nowa Era Toruń 2013 48

7. 1855 Pankowski Jakub LUKS Chełmno 2013 46

8. 2286 Świś Stanisław Energa KTS Toruń 2012 44

9-12 240 Cymerski Antoni Energa KTS Toruń 2011 40

1858 Szulc Karol LUKS Chełmno 2013 40

241 Drajem Mateusz Energa KTS Toruń 2013 40

1854 Nosol Bartłomiej LUKS Chełmno 2011 40

13-16 1846 Jendryczka Franciszek LUKS Chełmno 2012 33

2185 Błędzki Damian Energa KTS Toruń 2011 33

6296 Dziedzic Wojciech UKS Top Solec Kuj. 2012 33

2277 Sobiech Jakub Energa KTS Toruń 2011 33

17-24 1852 Lippki Ksawery LUKS Chełmno 2012 24

1258 Tyburski Kornel KS Nowa Era Toruń 2011 24

7870 Kubas Julian UKS Top Solec Kuj. 2012 24

4838 Wolf Cezary Olimpia Grudziądz 2013 24

4826 Baranowski Jakub Olimpia Grudziądz 2012 24

6295 Dziedzic Kacper UKS Top Solec Kuj. 2012 24

2279 Stasiak Filip Energa KTS Toruń 2011 24

5019 Stachewicz Igor LUKS Chełmno 2014 24

25-32 6301 Wilk Ksawery UKS Top Solec Kuj. 2013 13

7863 Ewleszyn Miłosz Gwiazda Bydgoszcz 2014 13

7568 Piechowiak Filip Krajna Sępólno 2015 13

2217 Janiec Dawid Energa KTS Toruń 2011 13

7564 Burdon Jan Krajna Sępólno 2014 13

12240 Przybyszewski Franciszek niestowarzyszony 2012 13

7584 Sobociński Kacper Cis Cekcyn 2012 13

7585 Ziółkowski Fabian Cis Cekcyn 2013 13

33-48 4827 Bugay Aleksey Olimpia Grudziądz 2011 8

6299 Olędzki Oskar UKS Top Solec Kuj. 2012 8

1259 Tyburski Marcel KS Nowa Era Toruń 2014 8

II WTK Kadetów 2025/26



1257 Świerczyński Kacper KS Nowa Era Toruń 2016 8

4138 Ozga Wojciech TG Sokół Gniewkowo 2011 8

6858 Dubiel Filip MLUKS Orlik Kcynia 2012 8

1847 Jendryczka Stanisław LUKS Chełmno 2015 8

2238 Książczak Daniel Energa KTS Toruń 2012 8

7577 Klunder Arkadiusz Cis Cekcyn 2011 8

7569 Samul Filip Krajna Sępólno 2014 8

9580 Jankowski Michał LZS Jastrzębie 2012 8

9578 Pszczoła Mateusz LZS Jastrzębie 2012 8

7864 Ewleszyn Szymon Gwiazda Bydgoszcz 2011 8

12442 Graczyk Igor LUKS Barcin 2013 8

4832 Jakubowski Adrian Olimpia Grudziądz 2016 8

4825 Sokołowski Jan Olimpia Grudziądz 2013 8

49-64 2903 Stężewski Hubert LUKS Barcin 2013 7

4831 Grzemski Radosław Olimpia Grudziądz 2011 7

6642 Oracz Hubert LUKS Barcin 2012 7

4136 Maza Mazur Maksymilian TG Sokół Gniewkowo 2011 7

9953 Hinczewski Kasjan KTS Złotoria 2011 7

4823 Kulkowski Marcel Olimpia Grudziądz 2014 7

4828 Cąbrowski Michał Olimpia Grudziądz 2011 7

4853 Kuffel Michał Olimpia Grudziądz 2017 7

4833 Lasocki Paweł Olimpia Grudziądz 2015 7

12302 Brzuska Paweł MLUKS Orlik Kcynia 2011 7

12443 Łuksztedt Maciej MLUKS Orlik Kcynia 2011 7

12449 Mrówka Marcel MLUKS Orlik Kcynia 2012 7

6862 Tadej Bartosz MLUKS Orlik Kcynia 2012 7

12299 Tomczak Hubert MLUKS Orlik Kcynia 2012 7

12444 Chojnacki Marcel MLUKS Orlik Kcynia 2012 7

6863 Żurawski Brajan MLUKS Orlik Kcynia 2014 7

65. 4313 Morzydusza Natan IKTS Noteć Inowrocław 2012 5



Lp. # LO Zawodnik Rok u. Klub KW/1GPP KW/2GPP P-ty

1. 4 1171 GLANERT Olaf 2012 ASTS Olimpia Grudziądz 136 101 237

2. 7 246 VOLKOV Stepan 2012 Energa KTS Toruń 86 136 222

3. 31 1260 UTYLSKI Ignacy 2013 KS Nowa Era Toruń 82 77 159

4. 39 1241 NOWAKOWSKI Adrian 2013 KS Nowa Era Toruń 77 73 150

5. 40 3628 KIECA Jakub 2011 LUKS Chełmno 66 82 148

6. 53 4829 GOZDAL Jakub 2011 ASTS Olimpia Grudziądz 73 52 125

7. 61 1172 JĘDRZEJEWSKI Oliwier 2012 ASTS Olimpia Grudziądz 66 54 120

8. 95 958 BOGUCKI Szymon 2013 Energa KTS Toruń 48 57 105

9. 101 2286 ŚWIŚ Stanisław 2012 Energa KTS Toruń 60 44 104

10. 102 1844 BOREK Kaspian 2014 LUKS Chełmno 41 62 103

11. 131 1855 PANKOWSKI Jakub 2013 LUKS Chełmno 46 46 92

12. 182 240 CYMERSKI Antoni 2011 Energa KTS Toruń 38 40 78

13. 183 1858 SZULC Karol 2013 LUKS Chełmno 38 40 78

14. 186 1846 JENDRYCZKA Franciszek 2012 LUKS Chełmno 44 33 77

15. 197 241 DRAJEM Mateusz 2013 Energa KTS Toruń 33 40 73

16. 227 2185 BŁĘDZKI Damian 2011 Energa KTS Toruń 33 33 66

17. 238 1854 NOSOL Bartłomiej 2011 LUKS Chełmno 24 40 64

18. 277 1852 LIPPKI Ksawery 2012 LUKS Chełmno 33 24 57

19. 310 1258 TYBURSKI Kornel 2011 KS Nowa Era Toruń 24 24 48

20. 311 7870 KUBAS Julian 2012 KS Gwiazda Bydgoszcz 24 24 48

21. 314 4838 WOLF Cezary 2013 ASTS Olimpia Grudziądz 24 24 48

22. 317 4826 BARANOWSKI Jakub 2012 ASTS Olimpia Grudziądz 24 24 48

23. 332 6296 DZIEDZIC Wojciech 2012 UKS Top Solec Kujawski 13 33 46

24. 360 4827 BUGAY Aleksey 2011 ASTS Olimpia Grudziądz 33 8 41

25. 383 6295 DZIEDZIC Kacper 2012 UKS Top Solec Kujawski 13 24 37

26. 405 2277 SOBIECH Jakub 2011 Energa KTS Toruń 33 33

27. 427 6299 OLĘDZKI Oskar 2012 UKS Top Solec Kujawski 24 8 32

28. 429 1257 ŚWIERCZYŃSKI Kacper 2016 KS Nowa Era Toruń 24 8 32

29. 429 1259 TYBURSKI Marcel 2014 KS Nowa Era Toruń 24 8 32

30. 434 2279 STASIAK Filip 2011 Energa KTS Toruń 7 24 31

31. 477 7863 EWLESZYN Miłosz 2014 KS Gwiazda Bydgoszcz 13 13 26

32. 477 6301 WILK Ksawery 2013 UKS Top Solec Kujawski 13 13 26

33. 479 7568 PIECHOWIAK Filip 2015 Krajna Sępólno Kraj. 13 13 26

34. 484 5019 STACHEWICZ Igor 2014 LUKS Chełmno 24 24

35. 520 2217 JANIEC Dawid 2011 Energa KTS Toruń 8 13 21

36. 527 7564 BURDON Jan 2014 Krajna Sępólno Kraj. 8 13 21

37. 554 2903 STĘŻEWSKI Hubert 2013 LUKS Barcin 13 7 20

38. 586 4138 OZGA Wojciech 2011 TG Sokół Gniewkowo 8 8 16

39. 588 6858 DUBIEL Filip 2012 MLUKS Orlik Kcynia 8 8 16

40. 597 1847 JENDRYCZKA Stanisław 2015 LUKS Chełmno 8 8 16

41. 599 9580 JANKOWSKI Michał 2012 LZS Jastrzębie 8 8 16

42. 599 7577 KLUNDER Arkadiusz 2011 GLKS Cis Cekcyn 8 8 16

43. 599 2238 KSIĄŻCZAK Daniel 2012 Energa KTS Toruń 8 8 16

44. 599 9578 PSZCZOŁA Mateusz 2012 LZS Jastrzębie 8 8 16

KADECI po II WTK/GPP



45. 599 7569 SAMUL Filip 2014 Krajna Sępólno Kraj. 8 8 16

46. 626 7864 EWLESZYN Szymon 2011 KS Gwiazda Bydgoszcz 7 8 15

47. 632 4831 GRZEMSKI Radosław 2011 ASTS Olimpia Grudziądz 8 7 15

48. 633 6642 ORACZ Hubert 2012 LUKS Barcin 8 7 15

49. 659 4136 MAZA-MAZUR Maksymilian 2011 TG Sokół Gniewkowo 7 7 14

50. 675 12240 PRZYBYSZEWSKI Franciszek 2012 niestowarz. KPM 13 13

51. 675 7584 SOBOCIŃSKI Kacper 2012 GLKS Cis Cekcyn 13 13

52. 675 7585 ZIÓŁKOWSKI Fabian 2013 GLKS Cis Cekcyn 13 13

53. 691 1225 BĄK Jan 2012 KS Nowa Era Toruń 13 13

54. 692 4834 LONSER Igor 2012 ASTS Olimpia Grudziądz 13 13

55. 764 12442 GRACZYK Igor 2013 LUKS Barcin 8 8

56. 764 4832 JAKUBOWSKI Adrian 2016 ASTS Olimpia Grudziądz 8 8

57. 764 4825 SOKOŁOWSKI Jan 2013 ASTS Olimpia Grudziądz 8 8

58. 784 1245 PAWZUN Iwo 2013 KS Nowa Era Toruń 8 8

59. 788 4308 KRĄŻ Aleksander 2015 IKTS Noteć Inowrocław 8 8

60. 788 4310 KRUPNICKI Jakub 2015 IKTS Noteć Inowrocław 8 8

61. 796 1262 ZALEWSKI Maciej 2013 KS Nowa Era Toruń 8 8

62. 808 12302 BRZUSKA Paweł 2011 MLUKS Orlik Kcynia 7 7

63. 808 4828 CĄBROWSKI Michał 2011 ASTS Olimpia Grudziądz 7 7

64. 808 12444 CHOJNACKI Marcel 2012 MLUKS Orlik Kcynia 7 7

65. 808 9953 HINCZEWSKI Kasjan 2011 KTS Złotoria 7 7

66. 808 4853 KUFFEL Michał 2017 ASTS Olimpia Grudziądz 7 7

67. 808 4823 KULKOWSKI Marcel 2014 ASTS Olimpia Grudziądz 7 7

68. 808 4833 LASOCKI Paweł 2015 ASTS Olimpia Grudziądz 7 7

69. 808 12443 ŁUKSZTEDT Maciej 2011 MLUKS Orlik Kcynia 7 7

70. 808 12449 MRÓWKA Marcel 2012 MLUKS Orlik Kcynia 7 7

71. 808 6862 TADEJ Bartosz 2012 MLUKS Orlik Kcynia 7 7

72. 808 12299 TOMCZAK Hubert 2012 MLUKS Orlik Kcynia 7 7

73. 808 6863 ŻURAWSKI Brajan 2014 MLUKS Orlik Kcynia 7 7

74. 841 1223 IGNACZAK Eryk 2011 KS Nowa Era Toruń 7 7

75. 841 10506 OSTROWSKI Dominik 2012 UKS Top Solec Kujawski 7 7

76. 873 4313 MORZYDUSZA Natan 2012 IKTS Noteć Inowrocław 5 5


